Kiwi Style Bike Tours Timaru Classic

Pleasant Point, Canterbury

Place Race No Name
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201
231
281
213
212
241
205
251
223
234
292
225
271
321
286
233
232
335
304
274
301
306
211
221
332
284
202
294
215
255
214
285
236
224
242
315
273
246
303
272
243
311
333
245
256
283
235
204
324

Dave Rowlands
Carlos Lara
Justin Sims
Scott McDonnell
Lee Johnstone
Blair Stuthridge
Glenn Rewi
Paul Gough
Craig Lange
Chris Harvey
Scott Molina
Neil Sutherland
Phil Scott
Geoff Keogh
Tim Wilson
Glenn Gould
Jeff Allan

Kent Mahon
Chris Heywood
Tony Fowler
Glenn Bussell
Seamus Ryan
Yancey Arrington
Matthew Talbot
Alan Bush

Alex Nesbit

Michael Wolfenden

Darryl Queen
Michael Sleeman
David Rush
Brendan McGrath
Warren Reedy

Hamish McDonald

Stuart Lowe

Neil Aldridge
Greg Manson
Glenn Ewans
Brent Spencer
Brian Grant
Simon Earl

Gary Hancock
Nigel Douglas
Mark Forsey
James Nisbet
Mark Stanford
Richard Hayman
Malcolm Henham
Gavin Mason
Chris Henderson

12 Mar 2016

Results

Masters Combined

Team
Christchurch Mitsubishi
Cycle World Red
Armitage Williams
Champion System
Champion System
Protocol Mackleys
Christchurch Mitsubishi
Cycle World Fluros
Thule Cycling
Cycle World Red
Armitage Williams 50+
Thule Cycling
Kiwi Style Bike Tours
Armstrong Prestige Dunedin
Armitage Williams
Cycle World Red
Cycle World Red
Warmup Cycling Team
Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Masters
Kiwi Style Bike Tours
Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Masters
Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Masters
Champion System
Thule Cycling
Warmup Cycling Team
Armitage Williams
Christchurch Mitsubishi
Armitage Williams 50+
Champion System
Cycle World Fluros
Champion System
Armitage Williams
Cycle World Red
Thule Cycling
Protocol Mackleys
John Bull Cycles
Kiwi Style Bike Tours
Protocol Mackleys
Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Masters
Kiwi Style Bike Tours
Protocol Mackleys
John Bull Cycles
Warmup Cycling Team
Protocol Mackleys
Cycle World Fluros
Armitage Williams
Cycle World Red
Christchurch Mitsubishi
Armstrong Prestige Dunedin

Calder Stewart Elite Cycling Series Round 2

Division
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M45-49
M50+
M35-44
M50+
M50+
M50+
M50+
M45-49
M50+
M50+
M45-49
M35-44
M35-44
M45-49
M35-44
M35-44
M45-49
M45-49
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M50+
M35-44
M50+
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M45-49
M50+
M45-49
M45-49
M35-44
M45-49
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
M50+
M50+
M45-49
M35-44
M45-49
M35-44
M35-44

Time
2:44:11
2:44:14
2:44:47
2:44:47
2:44:47
2:44:47
2:44:48
2:44:48
2:44:48
2:44:48
2:44:48
2:44:48
2:44:49
2:44:49
2:44:49
2:44:49
2:44:49
2:44:49
2:44:49
2:44:49
2:44:49
2:44:50
2:44:50
2:44:50
2:44:50
2:44:50
2:44:50
2:44:51
2:44:51
2:44:51
2:44:52
2:44:53
2:47:09
2:47:09
2:47:09
2:47:09
2:47:10
2:47:10
2:47:11
2:47:13
2:47:14
2:47:15
2:47:21
2:51:10
2:53:28
2:54:17
2:55:06
2:55:11
2:55:40



50 203
51 291
52 305
53 336
54 323
55 252
56 262
57 275
58 226
59 331
60 222
61 316
62 244
63 282
64 312
65 293
66 253
67 326
264
263
314
325
322
302
254
261
313
334
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Darrell Kircher
David Lawson
Jeff Rooney
Tom Molloy
Michael Greaves
Ray Dunstan
Adam McCormick
Corey Hodgson
Greg Thompson
Kelly Chapman
Michael Ferigo
Myles O'Donnell
Lee Hatton
Jeremy Costeloe
Hamish Grant
Peter O'Brien
Gary Gardiner
Stewart Thomas
Geoff Searle
Gareth Morgan
Stuart Laird
Steve Rollason
Muir Gold

Jay Blazek
Wayne Girdlestone
Wayne Smythe
Paul Kircher
Tony Gibson

Christchurch Mitsubishi
Armitage Williams 50+
Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Masters
Warmup Cycling Team
Armstrong Prestige Dunedin
Cycle World Fluros

Corsa Zona Rossa

Kiwi Style Bike Tours

Thule Cycling

Warmup Cycling Team
Thule Cycling

John Bull Cycles

Protocol Mackleys

Armitage Williams

John Bull Cycles

Armitage Williams 50+
Cycle World Fluros
Armstrong Prestige Dunedin
Corsa Zona Rossa

Corsa Zona Rossa

John Bull Cycles

Armstrong Prestige Dunedin
Armstrong Prestige Dunedin
Freshchoice Richmond Pomeroys Masters
Cycle World Fluros

Corsa Zona Rossa

John Bull Cycles

Warmup Cycling Team

BRT Canterbury
www.pegasuscycling.co.nz

M50+
M50+
M45-49
M45-49
M35-44
M50+
M35-44
M35-44
M50+
M35-44
M50+
M50+
M35-44
M35-44
M50+
M50+
M50+
M45-49
M50+
M50+
M35-44
M45-49
M50+
M50+
M50+
M35-44
M45-49
M45-49

2:55:40
2:55:40
2:55:41
2:55:41
2:55:42
2:55:45
2:55:45
2:55:46
2:55:50
2:55:50
2:55:51
2:57:55
2:57:56
2:57:57
2:57:57
3:04:31
3:08:41
3:08:43
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Sportscore



